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(AGENDA)
CUPL HUMAN RIGHTS ACADEMY 2015
Session 1*
	20 July 2015, Monday

	09:30-12:30
	Paul Gordon Lauren: The History of Human Rights: Dynamic Forces of Change

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Introduction to International Human Rights Law


	21 July 2015, Tuesday

	09:30-12:30
	 Jonas Grimheden: Organizations boosting trade between states need a human rights conscience? - the case of the European Union

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Economic, Social and Cultural Rights

	22 July 2015, Wednesday

	09:30-12:30
	Jonas Grimheden: Commitment and Compliance - various approaches to monitoring international human rights obligations

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Good Governance

	23 July 2015, Thursday

	09:30-12:30
	Shiqiu Chen: United Nations and Postwar International Order
陈士球：《联合国和战后国际秩序》

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Minority and Indigenous Rights

	24 July 2015, Friday

	09:30-12:30
	Florence Benoit-Rohmer: European Human Rights Protection Mechanisms

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson and Brian AO Burdekin: How to get a UN job

	25 July 2015, Saturday

	
	Rest

	26 July 2015, Sunday

	
	Rest


Session 2*

	27 July 2015, Monday

	09:30-12:30
	Christophe Peschoux: Introduction to UN human rights mechanisms: Special Procedures

	14:00-17:00
	Paul Gordon Lauren: Civil and Political Rights

	28 July 2015, Tuesday

	09:30-12:30
	 Christophe Peschoux: Introduction to UN human rights mechanisms: Universal Periodic Review

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: National Human Rights Institutions

	

	29 July 2015, Wednesday

	09:30-12:30
	Christophe Peschoux: Human Rights and Cultural Values

	14:00-17:00
	Richard Desgagne & Yang Guo: The Interplay between Human Rights Law and International Humanitarian Law

	30 July 2015, Thursday

	09:30-12:30
	Brian Burdekin: Business and Human Rights

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: The Convention against Torture

	31 July 2015, Friday

	09:30-12:30
	Paul Gordon Lauren: The Future of Human Rights: Challenges and Hopes

	14:00-17:00
	Wang Renbo: Modernity and Human Rights
王人博：《近代性与人权》


